General purpose industrial pressure transmitters
M20 range
• Compact and rugged construction
• Stable, repeatable and reliable output
• 4 to 20mA (other output types available)
• Standard accuracies ±0.5%
• Ranges 0.25 to 400 bar Gauge
• Some Absolute models available
• Cost effective
• Custom models available to order
Description
The M20 range pressure transmitters have has a precise design, highly integrated electrical structure, full digital
temperature compensation and calibration, high quality materials and good electromagnetic compatibility.
They are highly cost-effective while providing high reliability. M20 transmitters are suitable for various
pressure monitoring and measurements in general industrial applications.
Applications include:
• Plant and machine engineering, hydraulic and pneumatic pressure
• Tank level measurement
• Process control
Order codes for standard pressure ranges Range - note other ranges available on request
PTM-A1001-102 0 to 1 bar Absolute
PTM-G2500-102 0 to 0.25 bar Gauge
PTM-G2501-102 0 to 2.5 bar Gauge
PTM-G1002-102 0 to 10 bar Gauge
PTM-G2002-102 0 to 20 bar Gauge
PTM-G4002-102 0 to 40 bar Gauge
PTM-G1003-102 0 to 100 bar Gauge
PTM-G2003-102 0 to 200 bar Gauge
PRESM20-1.2-1
AMALGAMATED INSTRUMENT CO ABN: 80 619 963 692
Unit 5, 28 Leighton Place Hornsby Telephone: +61 2 9476 2244 e-mail: sales@aicpl.com.au
NSW 2077 Australia Facsimile: +61 2 9476 2902 Internet: www.aicpl.com.au